
 
 
 
District-wide Campus Provost Executive Assistants (EAs) 
Assistant to Executive Dean at Celina, Courtyard and Farmersville 
Assistant to the Dean of Academic Partnerships 
 
Campus Provosts Executive Assistants 
 
Frisco Campus  
Gary Goldgar 
ggoldgar@collin.edu 
972-377-1550 
 
McKinney Campus 
G’Anna Saunders 
gsaunders@collin.edu 
972-548-6800 
 
Plano Campus 
Kelly Rossato 
krossato@collin.edu 
972-881-5770 
 
Technical Campus 
Jinger Peeples 
jpeeples@collin.edu 
972-553-1111 
 
Wylie Campus 
Lori Barnett 
lbarnett@collin.edu 
972-378-8889 
 
Assistant to the Dean of Academic Partnerships  
Alexandra Mintle 
amintle@collin.edu 
972-599-3167 
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Assistant to the Executive Deans 
 
Assistant to the Executive Dean 
Celina Campus 
Deborah Hall 
dahall@collin.edu 
972-377-1016 
 
Assistant to the Executive Dean 
Courtyard Center 
Patti Carter 
pcarter@collin.edu 
469-365-1962 
 
Assistant to the Executive Dean 
Farmersville Campus 
Natalia Edwards 
nedwards@collin.edu 
972-549-6496 
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